EK-DLT11TW-OP-001
DL11-W
serial line unit/real-time
clock option
operator’'s manual
digital equipment corporation - maynard, massachusetts
1st Edition, May 1977
Copyright © 1977 by Digital Equipment Corporation

077 INTERRUPT VECTORS 34 TRAP
100
INTERRUPT VECTORS 60 TELETYPE KEYBOARD
64 TELETYPE PRINTER
70 PAPER TAPE READER
1;(7) 1 74 PAPER TAPE PUNCH
200 T T
RESERVED FOR CUSTOMER
INTERRUPT VECTORS DEVICES
{000 170 000 174)
270 {000 270 00O 274)
277 e -
3007]
INTERRUPT VECTORS S ex
j=]
777550 RS)PAPER TAPE READER
NOT PROTECTED ;;; 223 Egg
174 —{ AGAINST > PAPER TAPE PUNCH
377 STACK OVERFLOW 777 556 PPB
777 560 TKS . .
TELETYPE KEYBOARD000 777 550 777562 Tk~ -F
UNASSIGNED ' TELETYPE AND PAPER 777 564 TPS
777 TAPE DEVICE ADDRESSES 777 566 TPR - | CCETYPE PRINTER
000 . 777 967
RESERVED FOR | 777570 & 777 571 ARE SWITCH REGISTER
277 USER DEVICES 777577 ) §
W\A—
000 RESERVED FOR Ny
DEC DEVICES 7700
777 - ‘ , RI-R7 PROCESSOR GENERAL STORAGE- THESE 16
000 RESERVED FOR « 77770 peeee weem—- —————1 | OCATIONS ARE EACH 1! FULL WORD
TEMP-SOURCE-ET
550 j-mrmoomo o oo 777 720 b EMP-SOURCE-ETC| RE IS STACK POINTER
. DEC DEVICES \ R7 1S PROGRAM COUNTER
y
\\(
\ 777 775
| | 777 776 & 777 777 ARE STATUS REGISTER
\777 777 Do
Figure B-1
B-2
Address Map
Table B-1 Interrupt Vectors
Address Assignment
000 Reserved
004 Error Trap
010 ‘ Reserved Instruction Trap
014 Debugging Trap
020 [OT Trap
024 Power Fail Trap
030 EMT Trap
034 “TrapTM” Trap
040 System Software Communication Words
044 System Software Communication Words
050 System Software Communication Words
054 System Software Communication Words
060 Teletype Inor DL11-W Console Interface
064 Teletype Out or DL11-W Console Interface
070 PCI11 High-Speed Reader
074 PC 11 High-Speed Punch
100 KWI1I-L Line Clock or DL11-W Line Clock
100 KWI11-P Programmable Clock
110 DR 11-A (RequestA)
114 DRI11-A (Request B)
120 XY Il X-Y Plotter
124 DRI11-B
130 ADOI1
134 AFCII
140 AAIll-A,-B, -C, -E Scope
144 AAI1l Light Pen
150
154
160
164
170 User Reserved
174 User Reserved
200 LPI1 Line Printer Control
204 RF11 Disk Control
210 RC 11 Disk Control
214 TCI1 DECtape Control
220 RK 11 Disk Control
224 TMI11 Magtape Control
230 CRI11 Card Reader Control
234 UDCII
240 PDP-11/45 PIRQ
244 FPU Error
250
254 RP11 Disk Pack Control
260
264
270 User Reserved